
FEES FOR  
SEPTEMBER 2022 – JUNE 2023
All amounts are caculated in Canadian Dollars

1 Semester full school year

Tuition

homestay

medical

Application fee

homestay placement fee

Student fee

total cost (CAD)

specialty programs
Cost is in addition to the above and are subject to change

$ 6,650.00 $ 13,300.00

$ 4,750.00

HERE FOR YOU

StudyComoxVally @StudyComoxVally

• Transcript validation through your consulate/embassy is an additional fee of $200 per student
• Homestay monitoring fee - $100 monthly, grade 6 and 7 students
• Returning students’ medical fees subject to summer months supplement

$ 24,750.00

Explore outdoor program Volleyball Academy
$ 1,000.00 $1,500.00 - $2500.00

(Vanier – 2nd semester, gr. 11)

Hockey Academy
(Vanier – 1st semester)

Explore outdoor program
(Mark Isfeld – gr. 8 – 12)

$ 1,000.00

(Highland - pending scholarship)

Price varies depending on the 
length of the program. 
Please inquire

$ 9,500.00

$ 500.00 $ 1,000.00

$ 350.00 $ 350.00

$ 300.00 $ 300.00

$ 150.00 $ 300.00

$ 12,700.00

www.studyinbritishcolumbia.com



summer program  
FEE BREAKDOWN 2022-23
All amounts are caculated in Canadian Dollars

StudyComoxVally @StudyComoxVally

English experience programs
JULY 4 - 29, 2022

ACADEMIC PREPARATION PROGRAM
AUGUST 1 - 26, 2022

3 weeks

4 weeks

$2,887.50

$3,850.00

3 weeks

4 weeks

$2,887.50

$3,850.00

•	 Prices quoted include application fees, tuition, homestay, medical insurance and activities (excursions).

HERE FOR YOU

www.studyinbritishcolumbia.com/summer


